
Outcome 0-17	years 18-29	years 30-39	years 40-49	years 50-59	years 60-69	years 70-79	years 80+	years Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 32,648

7,417

488

1,893

22,850

836

186

178

179

293

1,451

308

120

292

731

3,077

678

100

414

1,885

4,304

1,005

59

360

2,880

4,822

1,070

16

260

3,476

6,087

1,385

8

217

4,477

7,891

2,031

6

131

5,723

4,180

754

1

40

3,385

Age	Groups

Outcome

Outcome Female Male Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 32,648

7,417

488

1,893

22,850

17,195

3,987

302

1,005

11,901

15,453

3,430

186

888

10,949

Gender

Gender

Age	and	Gender	of	COVID-19	Cases,	Hawaii	2021
Last	updated	Monday,	May	17,	2021	(updated	weekly)

Age
*	Includes	all	cases	diagnosed	in-state	(excludes	residents	diagnosed	out-of-state)
**Excludes	3	cases	with	unknown	age


