

## Gender

Outcome	Female	Male	Grand Total
Case	10,949	11,901	22,850
Hospitalized	888	1,005	1,893
Died	186	302	488
Missing**	3,430	3,987	7,417
Grand Total	15,453	17,195	32,648

## Age Groups

Outcome	0-17 years	18-29 years	30-39 years	40-49 years	50-59 years	60-69 years	70-79 years	80+ years	Grand Total
Case	3,385	5,723	4,477	3,476	2,880	1,885	731	293	22,850
Hospitalized	40	131	217	260	360	414	292	179	1,893
Died	1	6	8	16	59	100	120	178	488
Missing**	754	2,031	1,385	1,070	1,005	678	308	186	7,417
Grand Total	4,180	7,891	6,087	4,822	4,304	3,077	1,451	836	32,648

<sup>\*</sup> Includes all cases diagnosed in-state (excludes residents diagnosed out-of-state) \*\*Excludes 3 cases with unknown age

Outcome	Gender	Age
---------	--------	-----